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750 (29.5")

530
(21")

Back Cushion Large

680 (26.75")

530
(21")

Back Cushion Small

1210 (47.75")

Chair Swivel 
Side View

Chair Fixed
Side View

1080 (42.5")

1080 (42.5")

1080 (42.5")

1080 (42.5")

1080
(42.5")

1980 (78")

2 Seater 
Fixed / OR Deluxe* 
Front View

2 Seater 
Fixed / OR Deluxe 
1x 2 Seater, 
2x Back Cushion Small

2.5 Seater
Fixed / OR Deluxe 
1x 2.5 Seater, 
2x Back Cushion Large

Strata Fixed 
(STD Platform)
Side View

Strata Deluxe* 
(Adjustable Platform)
Side View: 

2180 (86")

2.5 Seater
Fixed / OR Deluxe* 
Front View

2630 (103.5")

3 Seater
Fixed / OR Deluxe* 
Front View

Fixed (STD Platform) / OR 
Deluxe* (Adjustable Platform)
Top View: 

Fixed (STD Platform) / OR 
Deluxe* (Adjustable Platform)
Top View: 

Fixed (STD Platform) / OR 
Deluxe* (Adjustable Platform)
Top View: 

380 
(15")

Square Fixed 
Universal Ottoman

Square Swivel 
Universal Ottoman

1300 (51") 220
(8.75")

Top View

Top View

1080 
(42.5")

130 (5")

3 Seater (Gap Cushion)
Fixed / OR Deluxe 
1x 3 Seater, 
2x Back Cushion Large

3 Seater (Full Cushion)
Fixed / OR Deluxe 
1x 3 Seater, 
3x Back Cushion Small

Packages

1210 (47.75")

1080 
(42.5")

130 (5")

1080 (42.5") 1080 (42.5")

1080
(42.5")

220
(8.75")

1080
(42.5")

220
(8.75")

1980 (78")

220
(8.75")

1080 
(42.5")

2180 (86") 2630 (103.5") 2630 (103.5")

510
(20")

510
(20")

510
(20")

380 
(15")

510
(20")

 Fixed (STD Platform) / OR 
*Deluxe (Adjustable Platform with TouchGlide® Technology)

220
(8.75")

1080 
(42.5")

220
(8.75")

1080 
(42.5")

220
(8.75")

1080 
(42.5")

Effective June 2023. *Deluxe: TouchGlide® Adjustable Platform. Back Cushions sold separately (unless included in package). King Living has a policy of continuous improvement, changes to products and specifications may be made 
without prior notice. Images and drawings are representative of design only. Accessories not included.
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